Ortsgemeinde St. Johann

bisheriges Aufkommen

Grundsteuer A
Grundsteuer B
Gewerbesteuer
Einkommensteuer

Schlusselzuweisungen A

Kreis- und VG-Umlage

Gewerbesteuerumlage

neues Aufkommen

Grundsteuer A
Grundsteuer B
Gewerbesteuer
Einkommensteuer

Schlusselzuweisungen A

unverandert, da auch der Schwellenwert im Verhaltnis steigen wird

Kreis- und VG-Umlage

Gewerbesteuerumlage

2.580
91.411
100.188
582.826

101.795

2.967
116.455
109.795
582.826

101.795

777.005

812.043
35.038

878.800

639.987

9.607

| 229.206

 913.838

665.785
25.799

9.607

[ 238.446

Mehr

9.240




